Technical Catalogue
HPV310 PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL VALVES
December
2014
The company
Brevini Fluid Power was established in 2003 in Reggio Emilia where it has its head office.
Brevini Fluid Power manufactures hydraulic components and application packages: a very large range suited to several operational
requirements and applications thanks to a strict interaction between mechanical, hydraulic and electronic components.

Example with HEAS0031043..
spool
Spool type Code Size Dp [bar] Flow range
[l/min] Symbol
01N 4-way, 3-position
A, B closed
HEAS003104200 05 8 ÷ 14 180 ÷ 270
HEAS003104225 10 8 ÷ 14 250 ÷ 320
HEAS003104240 40 8 ÷ 14 310 ÷ 410
HEAS003104265 70 8 ÷ 14 410 ÷ 500
03N 4-way, 3-position
A, B →  T
HEAS003104300 05 8 ÷ 14 180 ÷ 270
HEAS003104325 10 8 ÷ 14 250 ÷ 320
HEAS003104340 40 8 ÷ 14 310 ÷ 410
HEAS003104365 70 8 ÷ 14 410 ÷ 500
12 IE/HPV310/02-2014
A
B
P1
Tp PTLsT Lp
LsB
Ls
LsA
T
1
2
4
7 8
6
5
4
3
A
B
P1
Tp PTLsT Lp
LsB
Ls
LsA
T
1
2
4
7 8
6
5
4
3
HEM complements
HEAD - Shock and suction valve for A – B ports (position 2-3)
HEAD is designed to absorb shock effects only. Don’t use it as a pressure
relief valve.
Example with HETS.. plug
Example with HEAD.. valve
HETS - Plug for position 2 and 3
Code Description
HEAD003101450 Shock and suction valve. Setting up to 400 bar
Code Description
HETS003103000 Plug
13IE/HPV310/02-2014
A
B
P1
Tp PTLsT Lp
LsB
Ls
LsA
T
1
2
4
7 8